DPU-3 Area
Monitor
Part of the WebiSmarts System
RADIATION DETECTION
FEATURES
•	 Wall Mounted or Tabletop, IP65 high-impact
plastic casing
•	 Large, easy-to-read, TFT (thin Film

Telemetry Protocol
•	 Xbee Series: RF, 4G, Wi-Fi and others
ORDERING INFORMATION
•	 BAK-4384: DPU-3 Monitor without Internal Detector
•	 BAK-4388: DPU-3 Monitor with W.R. Internal Detector
•	 BAK-4392: DPU-3 Monitor with L.R. Internal Detector
•	 BAK-4385: DPU-3 Monitor (Spare Part)
•	 BAK-4399: DPU-3 Integrated Monitor without Internal Detector
•	 BAK-4397: DPU-3 Integrated Monitor with W.R. Internal Detector
•	 BAK-4398: DPU-3 Integrated Monitor with L.R. Internal Detector
Internal Detector
BEN-2418
Power Adapter
BAK-1114